EUROPEAN PARLIAMENTARY ELECTION
SOUTH WEST REGION

Date of poll: Thursday 22nd May 2014

LOCAL RESULT: Sunday 25th May 2014

Local Counting Area: Gibraltar Parliament

I, Paul Martinez, being the Local Returning Officer for the Gibraltar Parliament local
counting area, do hereby give notice that the number of votes recorded for each

party and Individual Candidate is as follows:-

Name of Party or Individual Candidate
An Independence from Europe

British National Party

Conservative Party

English Democrats

Green Party

Labour Party

Liberal Democrats

UK Independence Party (UKIP)

Local Returning Officer

Number of Votes

23

42

1236

24

84

659

4822

290

Rejected Ballots 132
Turnout 32.84%

Printed and Published By the Local Returning Officer



