EUROPEAN PARLIAMENTARY ELECTION SOUTH WEST REGION

Date of poll: Thursday 22nd May 2014

LOCAL RESULT: Sunday 25th May 2014

Local Counting Area: Gibraltar Parliament

I, Paul Martinez, being the Local Returning Officer for the Gibraltar Parliament local counting area, do hereby give notice that the number of votes recorded for each party and Individual Candidate is as follows:-

Name of Party or Individual Candidate	Number of Votes
An Independence from Europe	23
British National Party	42
Conservative Party	1236
English Democrats	24
Green Party	84
Labour Party	659
Liberal Democrats	4822
UK Independence Party (UKIP)	290

Rejected Ballots	132
Turnout	32.84%

Local Returning Officer

Printed and Published By the Local Returning Officer